MUNICIPAL JUDGE

COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

MARCH

2025
$7,479.47
$2,949.82
$1,883.88

$750.00
$0.00
$987.34
$0.00
$42.84

$14,093.35

2024
$10,901.80
$4,161.46
$2,719.32
$1,033.71
$1,270.82
$1,362.82
$0.00
$150.00

$21,599.93

2025

CUMULATIVE

$21,560.89
$8,166.64
$5,525.50
$2,238.85
$3,067.44
$2,911.66
$0.00
$592.84

$44,063.82

2024

CUMULATIVE

$17,811.06
$7,068.98
$4,718.74
$1,818.01
$2,492.45
$2,415.82
$50.00
$250.00

$36,625.06



