MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

MARCH

	2025	2024	2025 CUMULATIVE	2024 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$7,479.47	\$10,901.80	\$21,560.89	\$17,811.06
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,949.82	\$4,161.46	\$8,166.64	\$7,068.98
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,883.88	\$2,719.32	\$5,525.50	\$4,718.74
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$750.00	\$1,033.71	\$2,238.85	\$1,818.01
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$0.00	\$1,270.82	\$3,067.44	\$2,492.45
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$987.34	\$1,362.82	\$2,911.66	\$2,415.82
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$42.84	\$150.00	\$592.84	\$250.00
TOTAL	\$14,093.35	\$21,599.93	\$44,063.82	\$36,625.06